UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
(Administrative Office, Melong-Thang, Leh and Purig Guest House, Kurba-Thang, Kargil)
E-MAIL: uol.coe@gmail.com

RESULT NOTIFICATION
No: UOL/2023/COE-22/0541
Dated: 11-08-2023

Following the conduct of the Semester examinations of the university in the month of April-
May, results of all the LO CASE of Fourth Semester Under-Graduate program (Regular
batch 2021 & Backlog 2020 of the University of Ladakh) of all the colleges (Annexure-1)
is hereby notified for the information of all concerned. All are requested to check university
website.

Detailed Marks Transcripts will be available in concerned colleges within a week.

W

Controller of Examinations

Enclosures -
1. Annexure-1: Result gazette of all Colleges.

Copy to -
1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for Information.
2. Dean Academic Affairs for Information.
3.  Principals, all the constituent colleges, Leh/Kargil for Information.
4.  Coordinators (Admission) University Campuses, Leh/Kargil for Information.
5. Convener (Examinations), constituent colleges for information and necessary action
6. System Analyst University of Ladakh for uploading the Results on University website for
wide circulation.
7. PAto VC for the information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
8. In-charge officers, Evaluation, Examination wing Leh/Kargil for information.

9. Office files for records.
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REGISTRATION RETURN

UOL-2021/EJM-0004
UOL-2021/EJM-0009
UOL-2021/EJM-0020
UOL-2021/EJM-0027
UOL-2021/EJM-0142
UOL-2021/EJM-0683
UOL-2021/EJM-0692
UOL-2021/EJM-0712
UOL-2021/EJM-0718
UOL-2021/EJM-0722
UOL-2021/EJM-0755
UOL-2021/EJM-0763
UOL-2021/EJM-0934
UOL-2021/EJM-0953
UOL-2021/EJM-0979
UOL-2021/EJM-0995

LO Case Result of 4th Semester Batch 2021 —Regular-EJM LEH

ROLLNO

2214003
2214008
2214016
2214022
2214052
2214194
2214201
2214213
2214218
2214220
2214226
2214232
2214268
2214271
2214287
2214301

NAME

ZAREENA BATOOL
PADMA CHOROL
TSERING CHOSKITH
TSERING DOLMA
TSERING DOLKAR
TSERING CHOROL
PADMA CHHOROL
STANZIN GAYDON
STANZIN ANGMO
JIGMAT ANGMO
SONAM ZANGMO
NOOR UL HASSNAIN
TASHI CHOSDON
DECHEN LHAMO
STANZIN CHOSZIN
SONAM ANGMO

PARENTAGE

MOHD NISSAR
SONAM TSEPHEL
SONAM DORJAY
NAWANG GALAK
TSERING DORIJEY
TSEWANG GAITSO
KONCHOK JUNGNAS
TSERING GURMATH
SONAM MORUP
PHUNCHOK TSERING
TSEWANG GYALTSON
MOHD IBRAHIM
SONAM ANGCHOK
SONAM DORJAY
GONBO NAMGAIL
SONAM RINCHEN

SGPA
8.62
9.69
8.62
8.77
8.85
8.30
8.20
8.30
7.80
8.70
8.00
7.70
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30

Result

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
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Registration No.

UOL-2021/KRC- 0072
UOL-2021/KRC- 0087
UOL-2021/KRC- 0088
UOL-2021/KRC- 0116
UOL-2021/KRC- 0118
UOL-2021/KRC- 0133
UOL-2021/KRC- 0143
UOL-2021/KRC- 0165
UOL-2021/KRC-0173
UOL-2021/KRC- 0174
UOL-2021/KRC- 0175
UOL-2021/KRC- 0316
UOL-2021/KRC- 0317
UOL-2021/KRC- 0651
UOL-2021/KRC- 0664
UOL-2021/KRC- 0669
UOL-2021/KRC- 0679
UOL-2021/KRC- 0727
UOL-2021/KRC- 0744
UOL-2021/KRC- 0918
UOL-2020/KRC-0003

LO CASE RESLUT OF UG 4TH SEM (REG. BATCH 2021 & BACKLOG 2020) GDC KARGIL

ROLL NO
214165
214176
214177
214195
214197
214210
214215
214224
214227
214228
214229
214309
214310
214493
214504
214506
214512
214550
214560
214652

B204100

Name of Candidate
GULZAR HUSSAIN
LEELA BANOO
MOHD ALI

REHANA BATOOL
HAMZA ALI
MUSTAFA KAMAL
MOHD ALI
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MOHD ISHATAQ ABA
ZEHRA BATOOL
SAFIYA BANOO
GHULAM HAIDER
FAIZA NAAZ
MAQSUMA ANJUM
RUKSANA BATOOL
SUDIQA BANOO
ZARINA BATOOL
MOHAMMAD SALEEM
MOHD YASEEN
MANSOOR HUSSAIN
SAKINA BANOO

Name of Father
ASGAR ALI

MOHD BAQIR
TAHIR HUSSAIN
AKBAR ALI
MOHAMMAD HADI
MOHD MUSSA
GHULAM ALI
AHMAD ALI
MAQBOOL HUSSAIN ABA
GHULAM MEHDI
MOHD YOUSUF

ALl MEHMOOD
MOHD ABUDOJANA
HAJI NISSAR HUSSAIN
MOHMAD HANI
NEYAZ ALI

MD HUSSAIN
AHSAN ALI

MOHD HASSAN
MOHD MUSSA
HAYDER ALI

SGPA
7.92
8.15
7.77
8.62
8.08
7.77
7.77
7.62
7.46
7.46
7.92
7.54
8.23
8.30
7.70
7.70
8.10
8.00
8.30
8.00
8.85

RESULT
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED
PASSED



LO Case Result of GDC NOBRA 4th sem Batch 2021 (Regular)

S.No. Registration Return Roll No. Name of the student PARENTAGE SGPA Result

1 UOL-2021/NBR-0073 214125 Raziya Bano Ali Hassan 8.77 PASSED



